UNDFFICIAL CGIP Y. seonnss

LOAN NO, 18001977723

BI-WHEKLY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

0A%00544

MORTGAGORS: MARTE E MARINAS DIVVORCED AND NOT SINCE REMARRIED

MORTGAGER: Financial 'edernl Trust amt Savings Bank g q 89: 3 1" ) 1

DEPT-01 RECDRDING 423.50
ROPERTY ADDRESS: 18906 AVERS. FLOYSMOOR, ILLIHOXS 60422 T29990 TRAN 5848 10/13/94 15;0“00

30204 3 DWW w—F
LEUGAL COOK COUNTY RECORDER
DESCRIFTION:

LOT 27 AND THE RiST 1/32 OF THE VACATED ALLEY LYING WEST AND

ADJOINYHG IN BLOCK £ TN PLOSSMOOR HIGHLANDS, A SUBDIVISION OF

THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SCJTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 2, TOWNSHIP 35

NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST CF IHE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK - 11 f;,ﬂ‘gﬂﬁgigﬁ 097 16/95

couNTY, ILLINOIS. . 3934 2 (0 Me-Sr —»8
(GK COUNTY KECORDER

gAtnLAGE
Permanein Property Tax Nwaber, 31-02-311-016-0000

ORIGINAL MORTGAGE REMAINING
AND NOTE DATE: Septembex 8, 19%4 MORYTGAGE AMOUNT:

ORIGINAL MORTGAGE
AMOUNT: | $110,000.00

ORIGINAL INTEREST
RATE: 8.875% 94&(_-..35.:!'}

MONTHLY PRUNCIPAL

AND INTEREST

PAYMENT: 3 875.21 payable on the first day of each month and duz
on or before the 15th day of eiach month.

MONTHLY ESCROW

PAYMENT: ) 248.82 payable on the first day of each month and duc
on or before the !5t day of each month.

FIRST PAYMENT DATE: Cctobaxr 17, 1994

MORTGAGE TERM: 360 MONTHS

For value received, the terms amd condilions of the onginal Note and original Mortgage dared September &, 1994
and recorded on 9/ 14/94 as document No. 94800541 describied abave are hereby modified as follows;

-

TEHOHZY FIVITEOH IANTONT O TIAN0DTY 9 HNIAT ST INTRADOC STHL yex

w¥ NOLIVIHOIN] ox

Lo AN installmenss due uikler the Morntgage or Note shall be paid vn a bi-weekly basis every fourteen (14) calendar days. ‘Fhe amount of
cach bi-weekly payment due every fourteen (14) days is as follows:

Principal and
inicrest: ¥ 427.7%

Escrow: $ 114 .84

kY

Totai Bi-weekly Payment:, $ 485.21

S e

2. The imerest rate is reduced by 0.250% w- 8,62% %, ‘:k’

)

N - ‘ N o
Date of first Bi-weekly Payment:. Octobey. 37, 1994
PO L
MLAF Uerat T akes Dusrirs \‘vnm w.
TEM J4180L! (%401} (Page ! af 2 puges) To Onder Calli §-000- 3300201 Lltax 8i8.121-21 30




L A
TLIE AR w9 W80 3 1418 A4 300 | TR sepdny 0. L) E3(R10T beiddd

e T UNOFFTCIAL C@pY. ™

‘ f6le)g sendx3 uaissiviLigg \andxo nossmnLe) A

Stoulll} 10 1S Cdnund AN
Hitns AZUANY
Y PR

asquwesdeg ju Aep . HLY STER ‘{B2S [WIDIHO PUR PUEY AT 1apun 1asln)

_mand Amon

) ~ UOJ 338 UTAIAL
sasodid puute n{al'; J05 108 LIMNIMIOA DUR 222) 1A SR ONSUTGIST) PReS ) PoIaalep puv poudis Aaq iep padpaimomyon pow 'nosiad
ur Aep sup M aopaq pmmdﬂu' ‘uaumnsut futoFaro) NP 01 PAQLIILGNS JIE SAUE asofm suoszad oums AP 2 N AWM 01 Moy Ajpminsaad

GHIANVHAY EIDNIE LON ANY ADAECATA SYNIAVH T LUV

i A5300 Aqo19] op ins puw LoD pres 1o) e u} Ipang AdeloN B pesufStaxepun eyl |
( AOCD 40O ALNNOD

'SS (
{ SIONITT] 20 HLVIS

el x A X0 \0~"sw
e e e e T . ISALLY

SYNIHYH H JILAYH

”f/d‘}“"?’r T M . /J/T;ztéj? __
. 7z

SINVE SONIAVS GNV
LSMAUL TVHEadd TVIDNVNIL

" v6 61°  zequejdes. jo Aep HI@  s°p pama

"mawadly snp pue 30p pue odeduoly pres sapun suogediqo v auopad 0 par perEls UrRIaY SB rEAnpAgepm pes Aed o) astmosd
stodednoy mp pae 1039 pre 93105 [y M EmR [es 23eFuow pue S0 EUIFU0 oI JO STOMIPUDS PG S s fsivadsaz 1amo e ul

Y% 0SL°B m g, GZ1'0 Aq] 3781 152137 A ITHAOTY PUE SISEG ANUOWE B (3 3RS jnanded
Pl HAAIOD ) npiu o swrp aapsa] S ‘aNR WP AP N0 1SRN spuny dmond3pe £q mawded Apppam-iq # Aed o) vy (shodniuow
WA I oAk Fupodangd queg sTDAES PUR ISTUL [RISP3] (BRI B Mol meishg nromied onemomy Ag mamfed ApRem-iq noes
1C.r?)(|:d op e (s)rofeduow s (sKep sepnages p A2242) s1seq ApPam-1g 2 1o Jusmiedar Funhpoyos s, ISpUF] AN JO UONRIAMEION U] g

«

& VN

W o)

hy o *JOTINE STNENMISI I[GRUOSEDS PR S[[ig

S SRIFUISSHYY JO SISUG A MO JApUF] Y AG D 0) Sy Woly pu AIENIM pareumss Alqenoseas sE [[B ‘Aur j1 ‘axmmsin oBefuows
10] sunlmn'm&{umﬁ ay jo Wigzsy smd ‘Aue j1 ‘oouminsty poezey o) swowpersur wumegsid {anad o mozyy smd CAue p o Auadoad
AU U0 S PUNLET PUY ' SIIANISEISSR puw saxel ek o §O igz/T M amep anp mamAed Apoom-1g Gons 1o anp susmdvd M08 a) 'y

“AeEproy yueq il Jo anpIA £Q PASSISSE 3 [m sa3red S8 ot 1 os pamuuad 1

a4 Avp 20nrd (1) auo ymp 2208e sarued @ CSSANSNY 10§ PISOID S qUg A3 A1IMm Kep B uo s|iey aep mawmked AP[eam-1q ¥ Ry I8A3 2 U]

£ :

1 “pappags
P A uo ape jou st mswded a3 g1 possasse oq s onp uawmAed 1sos9mn pue rediduud Apyaam-1q o) JO %6 H sy amy v ¢
~

94

SE€P09 ‘II ‘IAXTOL
THAY NIXHYTI N
ANVYE SONIAVE QNY LBAMNI TYIIECII IVID

Z9¥0STIX ’NYYA ANVIHO
BATHA FUVADS AQNY'THO 8V
NOSNHOL EINVIEW

'Ol INEMNDOQ QHANODEHE TIVR (Ol W tXE aEYYATUL

\




